Millennium II
BCR-0033-00-033
Specification Sheet
June 19, 2012
PMS - Uncoated
PMS - Coated
CMYK
Grey

Mounting Surface Mount / Pipe Mount / Duct Mount
Weight Aluminum: 2.4 kg (5.3 lbs), Stainless Steel (316SS): 2.6 kg (5.5 lbs)
ORDERING INFORMATION
M21-A*	 Single Channel - Analog
M21-AR*	 Single Channel - Analog & Relay
M21-AD*	 Single Channel - Analog & Modbus
M21-ARD*	 Single Channel - Analog & Relay & Modbus
M21-ARS*	 Single Channel - Analog & Solid State Relays
M21-AH	 Single Channel - Analog & HART
M21-AHR	 Single Channel - Analog & HART & Relay
M22-A*	 Dual Channel - Analog
M22-AR*	 Dual Channel - Analog & Relay
M22-AD*	 Dual Channel - Analog & Modbus
M22-ARD*	 Dual Channel - Analog & Relay & Modbus
Enclosures Available: Aluminum (-A) Stainless Steel (-S)
Ordering Matrix Example:
M21-AD-S (Transmitter - Output - Enclosure Material)
5.05”
4.65” 3.90”
5.72”
8.95”